

23/03  
2026

AD-22/24  
266312  
NANDY

(OP)

**In the High Court at Calcutta  
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction  
Appellate Side**

WPA 26964 of 2025

**SUDIPTA PALUI  
Vs.  
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.**

Mr. B.P. Vaisya, Advocate  
Mr. Suman Dey, Advocate

.....for the State

Mr. Kalyan Badopadhyay, Sr. Advocate  
Mr. Biswaroop Bhattacharya, Advocate  
Ms. Pramiti Bandopadhyay, Advocate  
Mr. Arka Kumar Nag, Advocate  
Mr. Rahul Kumar Singh, Advocate

.....for the WBCSSC

1. The report filed by the Commission, is taken on record.
2. The petitioner is unrepresented and has also not filed any exception to the report in terms of the earlier order.
3. List this matter for further consideration on **30.03.2026**.

**(Reetobroto Kumar Mitra, J.)**